f

2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) Jul 22 FiIOI(J)]%]gOO am

DOCUMENT # P97000047424 Secretary of State
. Entity e
ADVANTAGE PET CENTER, INC. 07-22-2002 90162 042 **7150.00
4
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
11510 66TH STREET NORTH 11510 66TH STREET NORTH _ B M 3 D8UY
LARGQ FL 34647 LARGO FL 34647 .
— — AR RUAACL
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, elc. ’ DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State City & State 4, FE! Number Applied For
59-3464134 Not Applicable
32 % 793 Gounty Z'é’?, 77 3 county 6. Certificate of Status Desired O §§;E§q l’:}s:c;ﬁ"”al
5. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name
- STEWART‘"ANN.:MARIE = T Street Adc]réssv(l;.o. Box Number is ;\iot Acceptable) } -
11510 66TH STREET NORTH
LARGO FL 34647
City Zip Code
FL|%3%22

8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Floriga. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE th C/V\f\ w 7/\' }02

Signature, typed or printad name of ragistersd agent and title if applicabls. {NOTE: Registered Agent signatura required whan reinstating) l, DATE
9, This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible *  FILE NOW!! FEE IS $550.00 10. Electi — .
i ! i . jon Campaign Financin
Tax filing requirement and elects to do s0. After September 13, 2002 Fee will be $750.00 Trust Fund Cfmr?bunm ¢ O fdsd.gﬂohg?ais °
(See criteria on back) O Make Check Payable to Department of State
1. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
TME ¢ PTD ] Delete TITLE N Crange ] Addition
NAME STEWART, ANN MARIE NAME
sTreer anoress | 8500 BELCHER ROAD swerTaoress | {1518 @ e <t N
orvst-zp | PINELLAS PARK FL 33781 avsie | Largo ,  FL 22775
TLE viD 1 elete TITLE ! change [ Addition
NAME STEWART, BRYAN DOUGLAS NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 8500 BELCHER ROAD sreer noress |} 1 S) O (p(p"'fg fo S
ciry-51-21P PINELLAS PARK FL 33781 CITY-ST-2IP Lay,-q 0. FL 22377 2
TiTLE O Delete TMLE ) ) change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
T AT S N ) - CITY-ST-7P . _ )
TITLE O Detete TITLE - I I Change (] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-5T-2P
TILE 3 Delste TITLE (O Change [ Addition
NAME : NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P CITY-ST-7IP
TITLE [ pelete TITLE [ Change ] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P CITY-ST-IP

13. | hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i}, Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accuraie and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowerad to execute this report as required by Chapter 807, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 ar Block 12 if
changed. or on an attachment with an address, with all cther like empowered.

SIGNATURE: __ SiGRATURE REQUIRED

e 2Nl TVOED R DPRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFRCER OR DIKRECTOR . Dats Daytima Phone #

CR2E034 (4/02)



2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPOR‘T; ﬁacn] !

o L P0IBT

DOCUMENT #

1. Entity Name

ADVANTAGE PET/CENTER, |

00004742

Principal Place of Business

11510 65TH STREET NORTH
LARGO FL Me47

Mailing Address

1510 66TH STREET NORTH
LARGO FL 34647

2. Principal Place of Business

3, Mailing Address

Suite, Apt. #, elc.

Suite, Apt. 4, etc.

DO NOT WRITE iN THIS SPACE

Tax fiing requirement and elects o0 deo so.
{See criteria on back}

City & State City & Swate 4. FEI Number Appliad For
59-3464 134 Mot Applicable
Zip Couniry Zip 3—’7 Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired ] $8.75 Additicnal
Fee Reguirad
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name
STEWART, E Strest Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptabie)
11510 66TH STREET NORTH
LARGO FL 34847
City Zip Code
FL {33573
8. The above named entity subrmits this statement for the purpose of changirg its registered oftice cr registered agent, of bath, in the State of Florida.
SIGNATURE
Signature, lyped or ined name of teg sterad agenl and title i applcabla (NOTE Regigtered Agenl signat.e required whan reinstalirg) DATE
9. This corporation is eligible to salisty its Intangible ? 10. Election Campaign Financing 55.00 May Be

Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Faas

& Ml
ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11

1. .

TIMLE PTD O perele e change O addition

NAME STEWART, ANN MARIE NAME <

sTaeeT aooacss | 8500 BELCHER ROAD creznaonaess | \Y ST IO @™ Sa W

orv-srz¢ | PINELLAS PARK FL 33781 eiTy-st-2P Laorqo, Ft 23773

: L]

i vTD 7 Delete TILE E Change ] Adition

NAVE STEWART, BRYAN DOUGLAS Nt Y <

sweeT 00Rcss | 8500 BELCHER ROAD srecraovaess | V1 S10 0 G2 SN

oiv-s-2¢ | PINELLAS PARK FL 33781 CITY-5T- 1P Lasen . F L w3 773

e O Dalete TE ! ¢ [ Change [ Addition

NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

oiv-sTIF T - o - —_— e, . fCTOST-ZP

[_TnLE [ Deleta TME - [ cange [ Acditian

NAME NAME

STREET ADDRZSS STRELT aDDRESS

CITy- ST-2IF CITY-51-2IP

TE [ Deiete TMLE [ change [ Aadition

NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

CITY-41-2IF CITY-ST- 24P

TiTLE [ Delete TITLE (] Change () Additicn

NAME NAME

STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS

LITY-ST 2P GITY-81-2IP

13. | hereby certify that the information suppiied with this filng does not quality for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)i}, Fiorica Staiutes | fusther certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and thal my signature shall have the same 1agal efiect as il mada under cath; that [ am an officer or director
of the corporation o ine receiver or rustee empowerad to execute this report as required by Chapter 807, Floriga Siatutes: and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if
changed, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

etk AL I, YG | %M 7/27 IOZ‘ C727)5qq-21/59

AV 8628910

s tmin ot



D ttachmeot  [F700C0Y MY
| e

ADVANTAGE PET CENTER

11510 66™ STREET N.
LARGO, FL 33773
(727) 544-2459
FAX:(727) 394-1266

July 16, 2002

RE: 2002 UBR

The-check that F-wrote irApril for the'UBR fee has'fiot yet beén cashied. ['also recently recieved
a second notice for the UBR fee.

* Icalled your department and the person answering told me to send the new notice, a copy of the
original notice I sent you and a new check for the original amount of $150.00. I will stop
payment on the original check. Ihave also included a portion of my check register that includes
the original check. |

Sincerely,
Ann M. Stewart

President
Advantage Pet Center, Inc.



| Dtna hme ot 29 70000874 79

Advantage Pet Center g a/ &)80[7 7/16/2002

Register: Checking Account
From 04/01/2002 through 05/31/2002
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment E Deposit Balance
04/18/2002 3839 Capital One Capital One 23.90 4,158.67
04/18/2002 3840 Verison Telephone 42.40 4,116.27
04/18/2002 3841 ADT Security 80.09 4,036.18
04/18/2002 3842 Glo Mar Products Supplies 458.61 3,571.57
04/18/2002 3843 Florida Power Utilities 200.00 3,377.57
04/19/2002 -split- Deposit 1,465.88 4,843.45
04/20/2002 ~split- : Deposit 932.40 5,775.85
04/20/2002 -split- Deposit 1,027.75 6,803.60
04/21/2002 -split- Deposit 472.00 7,275.60
04/22/2002 : -split- ) _Deposit . _418.00.. __ 7.693.60
oioez T T T T T i T T Deposit 53800 823160
04/22/2002 3844 Sam's Club Supplies 293.13 7,938.47
04/22/2002 3845 Donna Zeubin Veterinary Services 103.16 7,835.31
04/22/2002 3846 Bennett Industries Repairs & Maintenanc... Fencing Concrete 130.00 7,705.31
04/22/2002 3847 Niagara Redi-Mix Buildings:Building Im... Concrete for ne... 432.64 7,272.67
04/22/2002 3848 Carol A Cavnar -split- 515.95 6,756.72
04/22/2002 3849 Cindi L Hohenstein -split- 239.43 6,517.29
04/22/2002 3850 Colleen T Brown -split- 251.78 6,265.51
04/22/2002 3851 Jaclyn S Miller -split- 83.75 6,181.76
04/22/2002 3852 Jennifer A Newkirk -split- 155.15 6,026.61
04/22/2002 3853 Karl L Clark . -split- 236.73 5,789.88
04/22/2002 3854 Richard Bennett -gplit- 136.57 5,653.31
* 04/22/2002 3855 Robert P Courbin -split- 261.28 5,392.03
04/22/2002 3856 Tracey M Gillespie -split- 78.01 : 5,314.02
04/22/2002 3857 Bernice L. Spencer -split- 568.71 4,745.31
04/22/2002 3858 Kathleen Y Bennett -split- 415.78 4,329.53
04/23/2002 -split- Deposit 526.75 4,856.28
04/23/2002 -split- Deposit 95.49 4,951.77
04/24/2002 -split- Deposit -839.50 5,791.27
04/24/2002 -split- Deposit 113.00 5,904.27
04/25/2002 -split- Deposit 162.00 6,066.27
04/25/2002 -split- Deposit 528.11 6,594.38
04/26/2002 -split- Deposit 445.75 7,040.13
04/26/2002 -split- Deposit 851.85 7,891.98
04/27/2002 -split- Deposit 961.84 8,853.82
04/27/2002 -split- Deposit 472,59 9,326.41
04/27/2002 3859 Bernice L Spencer Employee Advances 350.00 8,976.41
04/27/2002 3860 Department of State ... Taxes - Other Annual corpora... ' 150.00 8.826.41
04/28/2002 _ -split- Deposit 692.75 9,519.16

Page 3



Atboahmot  LITOOOOX HEY Bk

Page 4

Advantage Pet Center 7/16/2002

Register: Checking Account

From 04/01/2002 through 05/31/2002

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number  Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
04/29/2002 -split- Deposit 610.00 10,129.16
04/29/2002 ~split- Deposit 878.59  11,007.75
04/29/2002 -split- Deposit 254.35 11,262.10
04/29/2002 3861 Largo Feed Pet Food Dog Food 468.60 10,793.50
04/30/2002 -split- Deposit 1,563.59 12,357.09
04/30/2002 -split- Deposit 634.75 12,991.84
05/01/2002 -split- Deposit 483.52 13,475.36
05/01/2002 -split- Deposit 137.00 13,612.36
05/02/2002 -split- Deposit 515.24 14,127.60
05/02/2002 -split- Dep0§it . 325.68 14,453.28
05/02/2002 3862~ AnnMStewart  esplit- o 590.50 13,862.78
05/02/2002 3863 Bryan D Stewart -split- 590.50 13,272.28
05/02/2002 3864 Carol A Cavnar -split- 495.27 12,777.01
05/02/2002 3865 Cindi L. Hohenstein -split- 331.40 12,445.61
05/02/2002 3866 Colleen T Brown -split- 292.19 12,153.42
05/02/2002 3867 Jaclyn S Miller -split- 166.51 11,986.91
05/02/2002 3868 Jennifer A Newkirk -split- 146.87 §1,840.04
05/02/2002 3869 Karl L. Clark -gplit- 234.03 11,606.01
05/02/2002 3870 Richard Bennett -split- 80.04 11,525.97
05/02/2002 3871 Robert P Courbin -split- 22042 11,305.55
05/02/2002 3872 Tracey M Gillespie -split- 116.43 11,189.12
'05/02/2002 3873 Bernice L. Spencer -split- 568.21 10,620.91
05/02/2002 3874 Kathleen Y Bennett -split- 410.73 10,210.18
05/02/2002 3875 Canine Shack Repairs & Maintenance 72.76 10,137.42
05/03/2002 -split- Deposit 1,609.21 11,746.63
05/04/2002 -split- Deposit 1,092.84 12,839.47
05/04/2002 -split- Deposit 1,248.04 14,087.51
05/04/2002 3876 AM South Mortgage -split- 2,550.00 11,537.51
05/04/2002 3877 Citibank Preferred V... CitiBank Platinum M... 4,459.68 7,077.83
05/04/2002 3878 Verison Telephone T st T 7,062.96
05/04/2002 3879 Allstate — Auto Insur... Auto & Truck Expense  April Total 98.60 6,964.36
05/04/2002 3880 Home Depot Home Depot . 1,948.17 5,016.19
05/04/2002 3381 AM South Flex Line AM South - Cémmercial 1,500.00 3,516.19
05/04/2002 3882 Verison Telephone 92.91 3.423.28
05/04/2002 3883 Quick Books Financial Professional Services 100.00 3,323.28
05/04/2002 3884 City of Pinellas Park  Ultilities 245.06 3,078.22
05/04/2002 3885 East Bay Sanatation Utilities 168.65 2,909.57
05/05/2002 -split- Deposit 329.00 3,238.57
05/06/2002 -split- Deposit 1,431.50 4,670.07



